Mannschaftswertung LG Altersklasse

Rang Mannschaft

1.

2.
3.
4

SSV Monninghausen

SSV Erwitte
St. Hub. Niederense
SSC Blecke

Einzelwertung LG Altersherren
Rang Name

1.

©CoOoNOGOR~ODN

Kuckelmann, Martin
Klauke, Jiirgen
Blasing, Dieter
Copei, Franz
Ludwigt, Alfons
Bittis, Ralf

Hense, Klaus
Mirswa, Bernhard
Hughes, lan
Barnhusen, Ralf
Becker, Jirgen
Thome, Reinhold
Albrecht, Thomas
Berensmeier, Helmut
Deimel, Jirgen
Konig, Konrad
Schweighdofer, Bernd
Holle, Martin
Gerwin, Udo

Backer, Frank
Posewsky, Norbert
Wolter, Carsten
Goeigk, Joachim
Peters, Harald
Fahle, Andreas
Wenner, Frank
Hollenhorst, Bernd

Verein

SV Dinker

SSV Erwitte

SSV Méninghausen
SSV Erwitte

SSV Méninghausen
SSC Bilecke

SSV Béckum-Norddorf
St.Hub.Niederense

SG Hovestadt - Nordw.
SV Cappel

SSV Gut Ziel Overhag.
SG Hovestadt - Nordw.
Sp.Sch. So. Nord-We.
SSR Rixbeck

SSR Rixbeck

SSC Blecke
Berenbrocker SV

SSC Bilecke

SSV Béckum-Norddorf
St.Hub.Niederense
Berenbrocker SV

SSB Lippstadt

SSB Lippstadt

SSC Blecke

SSV Gut Ziel Overhag.
SSC Soest - Sud

SV Cappel

Einzelwertung LG Seniorenklasse Freihand

Verein
St.Hub.Oestinghaus.
St. Hub. Niederense
St.Hub.Oestinghaus.
St.Hub.Oestinghaus.
SSV Ménninghausen

Ademmer, Franz-dJosef SSV Mdnninghausen
Schniedermeier, Franz-J.SSV Moénninghausen

Rang Name

1. Feistel, Giinther
2. Schulte, Friedel
3. Meisterernst, Rolf
4. Feistel, Gottfried
5. Schnelle, Hubert
6.

7.

8. Rapphold, Helmut
9. Leimann, Hartmut
10. Vollmer, Anton
11. Brinkmann, Ralf
12. Reinecke, Lothar

Risse, Horst
Brauer, Ludger

SSV Erwitte
St.Hub.Oestinghaus.
SSV Erwitte

St. Hub. Niederense
Sp.Sch .So. Nord-We.
St. Hub. Niederense
SSV Erwitte

1048
999
991
979

372
368
356
360
356
353
347
348
324
358
316
344
331
326
325
317
315
309
316
300
273
339
337
317
309
317
230

359
343
341
339
347
336
331
322
308
309
294
300
226
289

2
1080

976
1025
1010

367
361
368
363
376
351
343
348
343
338
331
323
338
320
334
330
309
329
306
282
282
341
328
321

356
363
354
342
326
336
330
316
322
299
314
306
282
273

3
1059
1016
1009
1028

373
365
372
371
359
340
344
349
346
357
348
356
318
327
315
353
330
335
317
293
282
343
316
312

361
345
344
335
329
328
326
330
328
321
315
312
311
306

4
1030
1008
993
961

361
366
354
365
356
350
357
332
358
328
339
327
331
336
323
305
331
306
309
274
295
344

343
352
354
353
349
320
336
322
330
320
309
316
273

5
1045
1021
1018

990

363
359
369
357
350
344
344
349
348
347
345
343
330
333
320
321
321
325
323
314
291

333

363
355
342
353
326
343
315
353
309
309
310
284
251

6 Gesamt
1054 6316
1021 6041
1001 6037
1007 5975

6 Gesamt

376 2212

369 2188

359 2178

358 2174

358 2155

350 2088

343 2078

339 2065

345 2064

328 2056

344 2023

325 2018

342 1990

321 1963

333 1950

324 1950

341 1947

333 1937

300 1871

307 1770

279 1702

347 1714

323 1304

340 1290

282 924

317
230

6 Gesamt

360 2142

348 2106

346 2081

333 2055

332 2009

337 2000

346 1984

321 1964

308 1905

331 1889

314 1856

305 1823

1343
868



